

Court No. - 89

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3355 of 1984

Appellant :- Raghubir Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.K.Yadav,Rakesh Kumar Rathore

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Karunesh Singh Pawar,J.

List revised. None appears for the appellant even in revised list.

Issue bailable warrant against the appellant.

List on 29.8.2022.

Order Date :- 6.8.2022

kkb.